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Event-No. 12
Men´s 400m Freestyle - Heats
400m nage libre - hommes - Séries

World Series Youth
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time

4:22.501 Kylian Portal France2006(S12) FRA + 0.69 A 836
50m: 29.37 100m: 1:01.65

32.28
150m: 1:35.23 200m: 2:08.96 250m: 2:42.84 300m: 3:16.81 350m: 3:50.21 400m: 4:22.50

33.58 33.73 33.88 33.97 33.40 32.29

4:30.942 Jean P. B. Trithard Godfroy R. Mexico2003(S10) MEX + 0.86 716
50m: 30.77 100m: 1:03.93

33.16
150m: 1:37.60 200m: 2:11.97 250m: 2:46.52 300m: 3:21.56 350m: 3:56.35 400m: 4:30.94

33.67 34.37 34.55 35.04 34.79 34.59

4:43.563 Luke Batty Great Britain2005(S9) GBR + 0.66 A 715
50m: 32.42 100m: 1:08.29

35.87
150m: 1:43.72 200m: 2:19.57 250m: 2:55.31 300m: 3:31.85 350m: 4:08.33 400m: 4:43.56

35.43 35.85 35.74 36.54 36.48 35.23

4:33.364 Nathan Hendricks South Africa2005(S13) RSA + 0.72 A 664
50m: 29.19 100m: 1:02.22

33.03
150m: 1:36.10 200m: 2:10.95 250m: 2:46.52 300m: 3:22.53 350m: 3:58.28 400m: 4:33.36

33.88 34.85 35.57 36.01 35.75 35.08

5:46.155 Bruce Dee Great Britain2006(S6) GBR + 0.72 Y 631
50m: 38.12 100m: 1:21.56

43.44
150m: 2:06.48 200m: 2:51.46 250m: 3:36.57 300m: 4:20.63 350m: 5:04.59 400m: 5:46.15

44.92 44.98 45.11 44.06 43.96 41.56

4:52.436 Nolan Jalby France2005(S9) FRA + 0.69 Y 624
50m: 31.37 100m: 1:06.51

35.14
150m: 1:43.46 200m: 2:21.44 250m: 2:59.26 300m: 3:37.45 350m: 4:15.73 400m: 4:52.43

36.95 37.98 37.82 38.19 38.28 36.70

4:55.317 Alexis Bellanger France2005(S9) FRA + 0.87 Y 595
50m: 32.42 100m: 1:08.29

35.87
150m: 1:45.29 200m: 2:22.68 250m: 3:00.46 300m: 3:38.73 350m: 4:17.21 400m: 4:55.31

37.00 37.39 37.78 38.27 38.48 38.10

5:04.658 Remi Delrue Belgium2006(S9) BEL + 0.77 Y 497
50m: 32.35 100m: 1:09.25

36.90
150m: 1:47.76 200m: 2:26.47 250m: 3:05.79 300m: 3:46.16 350m: 4:25.97 400m: 5:04.65

38.51 38.71 39.32 40.37 39.81 38.68

5:16.299 Jean-Baptiste Theron France2006(S9) FRA + 0.77 Y 382
50m: 33.83 100m: 1:12.64

38.81
150m: 1:52.60 200m: 2:33.35 250m: 3:13.36 300m: 3:55.33 350m: 4:37.11 400m: 5:16.29

39.96 40.75 40.01 41.97 41.78 39.18

5:21.2710 Shoyatbek Odilov Uzbekistan2003(S9) UZB + 0.85 Y 335
50m: 33.59 100m: 1:12.07

38.48
150m: 1:51.44 200m: 2:32.35 250m: 3:13.81 300m: 3:56.28 350m: 4:38.76 400m: 5:21.27

39.37 40.91 41.46 42.47 42.48 42.51

6:00.0611 Sardor Bakhtiyorov Uzbekistan2008(S7) UZB + 0.46 Y 308
50m: 36.45 100m: 1:19.69

43.24
150m: 2:06.46 200m: 2:53.74 250m: 3:40.84 300m: 4:28.42 350m: 5:15.47 400m: 6:00.06

46.77 47.28 47.10 47.58 47.05 44.59

World Series
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time

4:21.511 Ugo Didier France2001(S9) FRA + 0.69 A 915
50m: 30.68 100m: 1:02.45

31.77
150m: 1:34.79 200m: 2:07.94 250m: 2:41.29 300m: 3:14.59 350m: 3:48.32 400m: 4:21.51

32.34 33.15 33.35 33.30 33.73 33.19

4:11.842 Alex Portal France2002(S13) FRA + 0.63 A 879
50m: 27.88 100m: 58.41

30.53
150m: 1:29.94 200m: 2:01.56 250m: 2:34.19 300m: 3:06.85 350m: 3:39.65 400m: 4:11.84

31.53 31.62 32.63 32.66 32.80 32.19

4:27.253 Jacobo Garrido Brun Spain2002(S9) ESP + 0.73 A 868
50m: 30.50 100m: 1:03.14

32.64
150m: 1:36.65 200m: 2:10.95 250m: 2:44.54 300m: 3:18.50 350m: 3:53.24 400m: 4:27.25

33.51 34.30 33.59 33.96 34.74 34.01

4:22.504 Kylian Portal France2006(S12) FRA + 0.69 A 836
50m: 29.37 100m: 1:01.65

32.28
150m: 1:35.23 200m: 2:08.96 250m: 2:42.84 300m: 3:16.81 350m: 3:50.21 400m: 4:22.50

33.58 33.73 33.88 33.97 33.40 32.29

4:43.115 Inigo Llopis Sanz Spain1998(S8) ESP + 0.90 A 834
50m: 32.76 100m: 1:08.81

36.05
150m: 1:45.43 200m: 2:21.64 250m: 2:57.64 300m: 3:33.89 350m: 4:09.35 400m: 4:43.11

36.62 36.21 36.00 36.25 35.46 33.76

4:25.096 Oliver Carter Great Britain2000(S10) GBR + 0.73 A 776
50m: 30.25 100m: 1:02.81

32.56
150m: 1:36.63 200m: 2:10.44 250m: 2:44.05 300m: 3:17.53 350m: 3:51.26 400m: 4:25.09

33.82 33.81 33.61 33.48 33.73 33.83

5:13.607 Adin Williams United States2000(S7) USA + 0.67 A 725
50m: 34.94 100m: 1:14.48

39.54
150m: 1:55.27 200m: 2:36.61 250m: 3:17.32 300m: 3:57.50 350m: 4:36.25 400m: 5:13.60

40.79 41.34 40.71 40.18 38.75 37.35

4:30.948 Jean P. B. Trithard Godfroy R. Mexico2003(S10) MEX + 0.86 716
50m: 30.77 100m: 1:03.93

33.16
150m: 1:37.60 200m: 2:11.97 250m: 2:46.52 300m: 3:21.56 350m: 3:56.35 400m: 4:30.94

33.67 34.37 34.55 35.04 34.79 34.59

4:43.569 Luke Batty Great Britain2005(S9) GBR + 0.66 A 715
50m: 32.42 100m: 1:08.29

35.87
150m: 1:43.72 200m: 2:19.57 250m: 2:55.31 300m: 3:31.85 350m: 4:08.33 400m: 4:43.56

35.43 35.85 35.74 36.54 36.48 35.23

4:31.4310 Genki Saito Japan1998(S13) JPN + 0.67 A 685
50m: 30.39 100m: 1:03.92

33.53
150m: 1:37.54 200m: 2:12.08 250m: 2:46.44 300m: 3:21.44 350m: 3:56.94 400m: 4:31.43

33.62 34.54 34.36 35.00 35.50 34.49

4:33.3611 Nathan Hendricks South Africa2005(S13) RSA + 0.72 A 664
50m: 29.19 100m: 1:02.22

33.03
150m: 1:36.10 200m: 2:10.95 250m: 2:46.52 300m: 3:22.53 350m: 3:58.28 400m: 4:33.36

33.88 34.85 35.57 36.01 35.75 35.08

5:43.8412 Zach Washington-Young Great Britain1990(S6) GBR + 0.64 RA 651
50m: 39.08 100m: 1:22.89

43.81
150m: 2:05.87 200m: 2:49.65 250m: 3:32.76 300m: 4:15.83 350m: 5:00.38 400m: 5:43.84

42.98 43.78 43.11 43.07 44.55 43.46

4:37.6813 Ronan Le Bris France1998(S10) FRA + 0.89 RA 644
50m: 31.64 100m: 1:05.90

34.26
150m: 1:40.73 200m: 2:15.66 250m: 2:51.17 300m: 3:26.88 350m: 4:02.70 400m: 4:37.68

34.83 34.93 35.51 35.71 35.82 34.98

5:46.1514 Bruce Dee Great Britain2006(S6) GBR + 0.72 Y 631
50m: 38.12 100m: 1:21.56

43.44
150m: 2:06.48 200m: 2:51.46 250m: 3:36.57 300m: 4:20.63 350m: 5:04.59 400m: 5:46.15

44.92 44.98 45.11 44.06 43.96 41.56
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Continue Event-No. 12 (Men´s 400m Freestyle - Heats - World Series)
4:52.4315 Nolan Jalby France2005(S9) FRA + 0.69 Y 624

50m: 31.37 100m: 1:06.51
35.14

150m: 1:43.46 200m: 2:21.44 250m: 2:59.26 300m: 3:37.45 350m: 4:15.73 400m: 4:52.43
36.95 37.98 37.82 38.19 38.28 36.70

4:55.3116 Alexis Bellanger France2005(S9) FRA + 0.87 Y 595
50m: 32.42 100m: 1:08.29

35.87
150m: 1:45.29 200m: 2:22.68 250m: 3:00.46 300m: 3:38.73 350m: 4:17.21 400m: 4:55.31

37.00 37.39 37.78 38.27 38.48 38.10

5:04.6517 Remi Delrue Belgium2006(S9) BEL + 0.77 Y 497
50m: 32.35 100m: 1:09.25

36.90
150m: 1:47.76 200m: 2:26.47 250m: 3:05.79 300m: 3:46.16 350m: 4:25.97 400m: 5:04.65

38.51 38.71 39.32 40.37 39.81 38.68

5:04.3318 Dmitriy Horlin Uzbekistan1997(S12) UZB + 0.89 RA 403
50m: 34.57 100m: 1:12.34

37.77
150m: 1:50.41 200m: 2:28.66 250m: 3:06.96 300m: 3:45.24 350m: 4:23.65 400m: 5:04.33

38.07 38.25 38.30 38.28 38.41 40.68

5:16.2919 Jean-Baptiste Theron France2006(S9) FRA + 0.77 Y 382
50m: 33.83 100m: 1:12.64

38.81
150m: 1:52.60 200m: 2:33.35 250m: 3:13.36 300m: 3:55.33 350m: 4:37.11 400m: 5:16.29

39.96 40.75 40.01 41.97 41.78 39.18

5:34.2520 Maarten Libin Belgium1992(S8) BEL + 0.59 346
50m: 38.51 100m: 1:19.90

41.39
150m: 2:01.31 200m: 2:43.34 250m: 3:25.68 300m: 4:09.30 350m: 4:51.93 400m: 5:34.25

41.41 42.03 42.34 43.62 42.63 42.32

5:21.2721 Shoyatbek Odilov Uzbekistan2003(S9) UZB + 0.85 Y 335
50m: 33.59 100m: 1:12.07

38.48
150m: 1:51.44 200m: 2:32.35 250m: 3:13.81 300m: 3:56.28 350m: 4:38.76 400m: 5:21.27

39.37 40.91 41.46 42.47 42.48 42.51

6:00.0622 Sardor Bakhtiyorov Uzbekistan2008(S7) UZB + 0.46 Y 308
50m: 36.45 100m: 1:19.69

43.24
150m: 2:06.46 200m: 2:53.74 250m: 3:40.84 300m: 4:28.42 350m: 5:15.47 400m: 6:00.06

46.77 47.28 47.10 47.58 47.05 44.59

5:32.1823 Firdavsbek Musabekov Uzbekistan1997(S13) UZB + 0.78 126
50m: 36.74 100m: 1:17.58

40.84
150m: 1:59.24 200m: 2:41.52 250m: 3:23.84 300m: 4:07.15 350m: 4:49.78 400m: 5:32.18

41.66 42.28 42.32 43.31 42.63 42.40

5:54.6924 Serghei Sirovatchin Republic of Moldova1996(S12) MDA + 0.84 64
50m: 33.47 100m: 1:12.66

39.19
150m: 1:56.48 200m: 2:42.99 250m: 3:30.70 300m: 4:18.63 350m: 5:07.14 400m: 5:54.69

43.82 46.51 47.71 47.93 48.51 47.55

8:02.8325 Mateus Angula Namibia1993(S6) NAM + 0.89 5
50m: 50.94 100m: 1:47.59

56.65
150m: 2:46.31 200m: 3:48.26 250m: 4:51.25 300m: 5:55.24 350m: 7:00.80 400m: 8:02.83

58.72 1:01.95 1:02.99 1:03.99 1:05.56 1:02.03

National Youth
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time

8:18.591 Leandre Boyer SAINT ETIENNE HANDISPORT2010(S8) FRA + 0.95 Y
50m: 51.39 100m: 1:53.96

1:02.57
150m: 2:58.40 200m: 4:02.99 250m: 5:08.08 300m: 6:13.47 350m: 7:17.52 400m: 8:18.59

1:04.44 1:04.59 1:05.09 1:05.39 1:04.05 1:01.07

8:14.271 Melen Westeel HANDISPORT BREST2009(S9) FRA RY
50m: 54.85 100m: 1:56.96

1:02.11
150m: 3:01.92 200m: 4:06.31 250m: 5:11.74 300m: 6:15.12 350m: 7:18.24 400m: 8:14.27

1:04.96 1:04.39 1:05.43 1:03.38 1:03.12 56.03

National Junior
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time

4:31.011 Quentin Vieira RC BRON DECINES NATATION2004(S13) FRA + 0.74 A 689
50m: 30.86 100m: 1:05.16

34.30
150m: 1:39.31 200m: 2:13.67 250m: 2:48.05 300m: 3:22.59 350m: 3:57.03 400m: 4:31.01

34.15 34.36 34.38 34.54 34.44 33.98

5:47.502 Matteo Bardet HANDISPORT SAINTONGE ROYAN2004(S9) FRA + 0.88 J 143
50m: 39.45 100m: 1:22.46

43.01
150m: 2:06.97 200m: 2:51.03 250m: 3:36.01 300m: 4:20.47 350m: 5:05.29 400m: 5:47.50

44.51 44.06 44.98 44.46 44.82 42.21

6:15.543 Valentin Bournay CNP MORNANTAIS2006(S9) FRA + 0.79 J 40
50m: 40.01 100m: 1:26.26

46.25
150m: 2:14.28 200m: 3:02.94 250m: 3:51.13 300m: 4:40.30 350m: 5:28.37 400m: 6:15.54

48.02 48.66 48.19 49.17 48.07 47.17

8:23.264 Mathis Bigot HANDISPORT BREST2005(S6) FRA + 0.72 J 1
50m: 57.13 100m: 2:00.57

1:03.44
150m: 3:05.51 200m: 4:11.49 250m: 5:16.87 300m: 6:21.93 350m: 7:24.87 400m: 8:23.26

1:04.94 1:05.98 1:05.38 1:05.06 1:02.94 58.39

7:09.315 Lenaick Pasquier DAUPHINS DE CHATELLERAULT2005(S10) FRA + 0.85 J
50m: 45.38 100m: 1:38.39

53.01
150m: 2:35.19 200m: 3:30.23 250m: 4:25.52 300m: 5:21.85 350m: 6:16.87 400m: 7:09.31

56.80 55.04 55.29 56.33 55.02 52.44

National
Rank Name Class YoB NPC Team R.T. Time

4:31.011 Quentin Vieira RC BRON DECINES NATATION2004(S13) FRA + 0.74 A 689
50m: 30.86 100m: 1:05.16

34.30
150m: 1:39.31 200m: 2:13.67 250m: 2:48.05 300m: 3:22.59 350m: 3:57.03 400m: 4:31.01

34.15 34.36 34.38 34.54 34.44 33.98

5:53.082 Julien Viot HANDISPORT VALENCE1999(S6) FRA A 570
50m: 38.21 100m: 1:21.64

43.43
150m: 2:06.84 200m: 2:53.00 250m: 3:38.76 300m: 4:23.60 350m: 5:08.75 400m: 5:53.08

45.20 46.16 45.76 44.84 45.15 44.33

6:13.663 Martin Delville ASMF A.HANISPORT DE PARIS1999(S6) FRA + 0.87 A 394
50m: 38.38 100m: 1:23.22

44.84
150m: 2:10.84 200m: 2:59.27 250m: 3:48.97 300m: 4:37.90 350m: 5:26.47 400m: 6:13.66

47.62 48.43 49.70 48.93 48.57 47.19

5:16.654 Yohan Mahistre HANDISPORT VALENCE1995(S9) FRA A 378
50m: 34.62 100m: 1:13.75

39.13
150m: 1:53.51 200m: 2:34.48 250m: 3:15.37 300m: 3:56.53 350m: 4:37.39 400m: 5:16.65

39.76 40.97 40.89 41.16 40.86 39.26

5:18.055 Mael Cornic HANDISPORT BREST2000(S9) FRA + 0.82 A 365
50m: 34.02 100m: 1:10.69

36.67
150m: 1:48.86 200m: 2:28.64 250m: 3:09.09 300m: 3:51.69 350m: 4:34.87 400m: 5:18.05

38.17 39.78 40.45 42.60 43.18 43.18

5:54.536 Enzo Verpiot HANDISPORT VALENCE2001(S7) FRA + 0.97 A 352
50m: 40.04 100m: 1:22.68

42.64
150m: 2:07.45 200m: 2:52.41 250m: 3:38.23 300m: 4:23.99 350m: 5:10.01 400m: 5:54.53

44.77 44.96 45.82 45.76 46.02 44.52

5:38.647 Antoine Robelet ANGERS NATATION1979(S9) FRA + 0.82 RA 197
50m: 39.13 100m: 1:22.14

43.01
150m: 2:05.23 200m: 2:47.86 250m: 3:30.81 300m: 4:14.16 350m: 4:57.12 400m: 5:38.64

43.09 42.63 42.95 43.35 42.96 41.52

Datahandling by TITANIUM sportservice GmbH Limoges (FRA) created 27.05.2023 13:55
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Continue Event-No. 12 (Men´s 400m Freestyle - Heats - National)
5:47.508 Matteo Bardet HANDISPORT SAINTONGE ROYAN2004(S9) FRA + 0.88 J 143

50m: 39.45 100m: 1:22.46
43.01

150m: 2:06.97 200m: 2:51.03 250m: 3:36.01 300m: 4:20.47 350m: 5:05.29 400m: 5:47.50
44.51 44.06 44.98 44.46 44.82 42.21

5:33.499 Matthieu Tallon HANDPHYCLUB DIJON1988(S13) FRA + 0.65 119
50m: 37.29 100m: 1:19.58

42.29
150m: 2:02.70 200m: 2:45.69 250m: 3:28.13 300m: 4:10.60 350m: 4:52.84 400m: 5:33.49

43.12 42.99 42.44 42.47 42.24 40.65

6:04.7910 Julien Mathieu RC BRON DECINES NATATION1983(S9) FRA + 0.92 68
50m: 37.77 100m: 1:21.15

43.38
150m: 2:06.50 200m: 2:54.14 250m: 3:42.57 300m: 4:30.07 350m: 5:18.54 400m: 6:04.79

45.35 47.64 48.43 47.50 48.47 46.25

6:15.5411 Valentin Bournay CNP MORNANTAIS2006(S9) FRA + 0.79 J 40
50m: 40.01 100m: 1:26.26

46.25
150m: 2:14.28 200m: 3:02.94 250m: 3:51.13 300m: 4:40.30 350m: 5:28.37 400m: 6:15.54

48.02 48.66 48.19 49.17 48.07 47.17

5:51.8312 Fabrice Greffier-Gromaire CLUB NAUTIQUE DE NEVERS1968(S15) FRA + 0.73 38
50m: 38.79 100m: 1:22.80

44.01
150m: 2:08.53 200m: 2:54.25 250m: 3:39.72 300m: 4:25.38 350m: 5:09.53 400m: 5:51.83

45.73 45.72 45.47 45.66 44.15 42.30

8:23.2613 Mathis Bigot HANDISPORT BREST2005(S6) FRA + 0.72 J 1
50m: 57.13 100m: 2:00.57

1:03.44
150m: 3:05.51 200m: 4:11.49 250m: 5:16.87 300m: 6:21.93 350m: 7:24.87 400m: 8:23.26

1:04.94 1:05.98 1:05.38 1:05.06 1:02.94 58.39

7:53.9314 Bruno Barriere GUYENNE HANDINAGES BORDEAUX1965(S10) FRA + 0.89
50m: 45.53 100m: 1:40.93

55.40
150m: 2:40.37 200m: 3:43.13 250m: 4:46.84 300m: 5:51.06 350m: 6:54.72 400m: 7:53.93

59.44 1:02.76 1:03.71 1:04.22 1:03.66 59.21

8:18.5914 Leandre Boyer SAINT ETIENNE HANDISPORT2010(S8) FRA + 0.95 Y
50m: 51.39 100m: 1:53.96

1:02.57
150m: 2:58.40 200m: 4:02.99 250m: 5:08.08 300m: 6:13.47 350m: 7:17.52 400m: 8:18.59

1:04.44 1:04.59 1:05.09 1:05.39 1:04.05 1:01.07

7:09.3114 Lenaick Pasquier DAUPHINS DE CHATELLERAULT2005(S10) FRA + 0.85 J
50m: 45.38 100m: 1:38.39

53.01
150m: 2:35.19 200m: 3:30.23 250m: 4:25.52 300m: 5:21.85 350m: 6:16.87 400m: 7:09.31

56.80 55.04 55.29 56.33 55.02 52.44

8:14.2714 Melen Westeel HANDISPORT BREST2009(S9) FRA RY
50m: 54.85 100m: 1:56.96

1:02.11
150m: 3:01.92 200m: 4:06.31 250m: 5:11.74 300m: 6:15.12 350m: 7:18.24 400m: 8:14.27

1:04.96 1:04.39 1:05.43 1:03.38 1:03.12 56.03

10:54.1514 Nicolas Le Goue HANDI NAT REGION NAZAIRIENNE1972(S7) FRA
50m: 1:09.43 100m: 2:30.96

1:21.53
150m: 3:55.83 200m: 5:20.68 250m: 6:45.61 300m: 8:09.83 350m: 9:32.91 400m: 10:54.15

1:24.87 1:24.85 1:24.93 1:24.22 1:23.08 1:21.24

Datahandling by TITANIUM sportservice GmbH Limoges (FRA) created 27.05.2023 13:55


